Year:

Cbserver:
WEATHER COVMVENT:
d ear
___end___
Jun 3 16:54:36 GV 2014: PSPT Start Patro

58 GVII 2014 COW Start Patro

23 GMI 2014 KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
41 GV 2014 KCOR End Patro

29 GVII 2014 COW End Patro

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Jun 03 16:57:
Jun 03 17:009:
Jun 03 17:18:
Jun 03 17: 20:

Tue Jun
14 Doy:
st ueben

154

WEATHER COMVENT:

end
Tue Jun 03 18:48:42 GVI 2014 KCOR Start Synoptic Patro
Tue Jun 03 18:49:30 GV 2014 COWP Start Patro
WEATHER COMVENT:
___end___
WEATHER COMVENT:

end
Tue Jun 03 19:18:51 GV 2014 COVP End Patro
Tue Jun 03 19:19:03 GV 2014 KCOR
WEATHER COMVENT:
Cirrus is back
__end____
03 20:12:27 GV 2014
03 20:12:49 GVIr 2014
3 20:50:11 GVIT 2014:

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

WEATHER
I n orographic clouds,

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

22

22:

10:
10:
26:
27:
27:
. 38:
39:

COMMENT:

___end

st ueben:
wi nd south 5-10 nph,

st ueben:

Haze or very thin cirrus is degradi ng i mages,

st ueben:

st ueben:
Crrus has nostly cleared

st ueben:

50
50
53
10
13
35
00

st ueben:

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Tue Jun
tenp 41F.

Tue Jun

Tue Jun

Tue Jun
conp and kcor restarted.

Tue Jun

KCOR
COWP
PSPT
KCCR
KCOR
KCOR
KCOR
KCCOR
KCCOR
COwP

Tue Jun
i nstrunents

3 16:27:40 GVII 2014

3 16:27:48 GVIr 2014

3 17:32:42 GMI 2014

3 18:50:46 GV 2014

3 18:51:58 GVII 2014

End Patr ol
3 19:22:59 GV 2014

Start Synoptic Patro
Start Patrol

Start Patrol

End Patr ol

Start Calibration script:
End Calibration Script
Start Synoptic Patro
Start Synoptic Patro
End Patr ol

End Patr ol

3 23:12:59 Gvr 2014

i dl ed.

conp and kcor

i dl ed.

c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg.in



